
SREE SANKARACHARYA UNIVERSITY OF SANSKRIT, KALADY

‘No.EA/17167/SSUS/2021 Date:28,10.2022

‘Time : 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM onall days of Examinations

[DaterDay Course Code [Name of Course

|16.11.2022, Wednesday |vB115Ss ‘Sankhya & Nyaya(Kal,Pay)
16.11.2022, Wednesday _lvpi44ss _[Paninian Grammar (Kal)

116.11.2022, Wednesday |vBi15Ve _|Bhagavadgita with Sankara Bhasya (Ivm,Koy,Pa

16.11.2022, Wednesday |veiisvy _|Samasa (Kal,Tvm,Thura,Pay)
|Syncretic School of NyayaVaiseshika — Nyayasiddhanta

i6.11.2022, Wednesday |ypiisny _(Muldavad(Iv),

f6.11.2022, Wednesday _|vp115Sg __|VyakaranaI (Kal,Koy)
16.11.2022, Wednesday _|vp117Bh [Methodologyspecific to the area of Bharathanatyam(Kal)

17.11.2022, Thursday |vp1i6Ss___|Vyakarana (Kal,Thura,Koy,Pay)
17.11.2022, Thursday _|vBi46ss __|Gadyakavyaand Nataka (Kal)
17.11.2022, Thursday |vB1i6Ve __[Darsanamala (Koy)
17.11.2022, Thursday __|vB116vy [Methodologyof Sanskrit Grammar (Ivm,Pay)
h7.11.2022, Thursday |vB1165g [indian Hermeneutics (Kal,Koy)

(General Information and Informatics tothe area of
7-11.2022, Thursday

Iypi1eBh__|Bharathanatyam (Kal)

18.11.2022, Friday |vB117ss__|Sanskrt Poetics (Kal,Koy Pay)
fi8.11.2022, Friday |vBi17ve

__

|Upanisads(Koy.Pay)
[18.11.2022 Friday |vBi17vy __|Mahabhashya(Tvm,Thura,Pay)
[18.11.2022 Friday __vBi17Sg__|General informatics and Sanskrit (Koy)
[21.11.2022 Monday __|vpiigsg ancient indian Science (Kal)

[21.11.2022, Monday _|vpiigss _|SanskritDrama (Kal)
21.11.2022, Monday __|vB118Ve __|Advaitachintapaddati(Koy.Pay)
21.11.2022, Monday __|vBi1svy [Linguistics(vm)

fe2.11.2022, Tuesday vpi3sss__[Poeury in Sanskait (Pay)
211.2022, Tuesday |vp135ve __|AdvaitaVedanta and Kerala Renaissance (Koy,Pay)
22.11.2022, Tuesday |vp140Vy __|CommunicationSkills in Sanskrit Grammar (Tvm,Pay)
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